UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life
Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $70,640 32
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC. $35,126 7
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $31,355 24
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $23,026 7
Graham, Mark B. AmeriLife $22,984 20
Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $15,679 5
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $14,865 12
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $14,768 6
Ahlbum, Donna M. $14,447 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $12,996 4
Rosati, Lisa $12,647 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $12,131 10
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $11,496 2
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $11,074 15
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Adler, Risa B. Adler Insurance Agency $9,492 1
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $9,323 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $8,231 7
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $7,536 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $7,379 8
Palmer, Casey V. $7,151 3
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $6,984 1
Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $6,948 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $6,947 2
Barta, Devin M. $6,684 4
Rapini, Duane M. $6,495 2
Ahlbum, Tim $6,408 3
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $6,228 3
Bowes, Richard M. Bowes Insurance Agency $5,928 2
Enns, Henry $5,664 1
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
June 21, 2015

Moraski, Matthew B.

Zum Tobel, Marc G.

Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J.

Reilly, Frank A.J.

Hirsch, Susan J.

General Agency Ins. Development Svc.
Carran, John S.

Kroum, Robert J.

Brown, Matthew

Schwartz, Scott J.

Malpigli & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc.

Capital Solutions of Suffolk, Inc.
Maisto, Stephen
Stiffler, Harold
Nordstrom, Timothy W.
Fingeret, Benjamin W.
Jaffe, Joseph A.
Joseph. Horace L.
Fuller, Bret A.
Bowland, Charles M.
Webster, Larry L.
Wallis, Noel
Fernandez, Manuel M.
Boales, Keith C.
Moss, Stuart E.
Schroeder, Shawn
Cholak, Paul M.
Teitelbaum, Ronald J.
Teller, Claire D.
Mistroff, Michael
Daniels, David K.
ERIN Marketing, Inc.
Atwood, Susan E.
Buck, James L.
Sakharoff, Richard D.

Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.

Reilly Insurance Agency

Carran Insurance Agency
Kroum Insurance Agency

Insurance Protection Services

Senior Health Solutions
Stiffler Insurance Agency
Nordstrom Insurance Agency
Fingeret Insurance Agency

Joseph Insurance Agency

Webster & Associates, Ltd.
Wallis Insurance Agency
Fernandez Insurance Agency
Boales Insurance Agency, Inc.
Moss Insurance Agency

Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc.
Cholak Insurance Agency
Teitelbaum Insurance Agency
All Vest Associates

Premier Senior Solutions
David K. Daniels & Associates

Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency
Buck Insurance Agency
Security Benefits Group, Inc.

$4,512
$4,512
$4,508
$4,476
$4,308
$4,115
$4,083
$4,044
$4,032
$3,876
$3,768
$3,764
$3,720
$3,586
$3,504
$3,396
$3,396
$3,396
$3,312
$3,303
$3,303
$3,276
$3,180
$3,095
$3,059
$3,024
$2,927
$2,844
$2,844
$2,795
$2,780
$2,771
$2,676
$2,676
$2,592
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FIRST UA
Writi ng Age nts FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 21, 2015

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Gratzon, Peter $13,055 Malooley, Michele A. $10,404
Rosati, Lisa $11,255

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sobel, Gary I. $9,492 Cheuvrier, Alain G. $6,120
Lembcke, Julia G. $9,339 Muccioli, Carolyn $5,976
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $9,323 Chard, Dani L. $5,746
Gordon, Aaron $9,168 Enns, Henry $5,664
Woodard, Michael A. $8,556 Ottovegio, Xiomara $5,616
Ahmed, Nur N. $7,536 Palmer, Casey V. $5,568
Shoaf, John A. $6,984 Branch, Beth $5,520
Sheldon, Paul T. $6,948

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Ranney, Eugene $4,800 Rabinowitz, Arnold $3,276
Daenzer, Christopher $4,512 Rush, Francine $3,276
Kroum, Robert J. $4,044 Wallis, Noel $3,276
Brown, Matthew $4,032 Alfonso, Reinaldo F. $3,180
Sebest, James $3,900 Ahlbum, Jon $3,108
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,876 Green, Charles L. $3,108
Henning, Sonny A. $3,768 Jacobson, Marc D. $3,108
Kramer, Steven $3,768 Kahn, Peter S. $3,108
Malpigli, Frank W. $3,768 Evans, Dianne E. $3,107
Claffie, Kenneth C. $3,764 Boales, Keith C. $3,095
Short, James P. $3,720 Bowes, Richard M. $3,084
Ahlbum, Tim $3,684 Moss, Stuart E. $3,059
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,647 Franco, Salvador $3,024
Seltzer, Linda $3,576 Zito, James M. $3,024
Smith, Thomas W. $3,576 Zolnir, Jozica $3,024
Lange, Douglas M. $3,567 Cholak, Paul M. $2,927
Cortes, Julio C. $3,564 Rapini, Duane M. $2,927
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,504 Bowes, Richard $2,844
Lassandrello, Janice M. $3,492 Lemar, Mike $2,844
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,396 Teitelbaum, Ronald J. $2,844
Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,396 Teller, Claire D. $2,844
Joseph, Horace L. $3,396 Zeller, Margaret $2,844
Fuller, Bret A. $3,312 Bono, Peter F. $2,843
Marciano, Daniel K. $3,312 Mistroff, Michael $2,795
Richenstein, Kenneth L. $3,300 Grady, Roger A. Jr. $2,780
Rothaus, Martha J. $3,300 Kloppe, Jerry $2,759
Barta, Devin M. $3,276 Atwood, Susan E. $2,676
Deross, William P. $3,276 Grattan, Michael J. $2,676

Fallick, Harold $3,276 Sakharoff, Richard D. $2,592



